Br
oa
dc
as
tin
g
Pr
od

R&S®SFC-U-PK6 2115.5936.02
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®SFC Compact Modulator and R&S®SFC-U USB Compact Modulator  7
Ordering information
Service options
R&S®SFC R&S®SFC-U Please contact your local
Rohde & Schwarz sales office.Extended Warranty, one year R&S®WE1SFC R&S®WE1SFC-U
Extended Warranty, two years R&S®WE2SFC R&S®WE2SFC-U
Extended Warranty, three years R&S®WE3SFC R&S®WE3SFC-U
Extended Warranty, four years R&S®WE4SFC R&S®WE4SFC-U
Extended Warranty with Calibration Coverage, one year R&S®CW1SFC R&S®CW1SFC-U
Extended Warranty with Calibration Coverage, two years R&S®CW2SFC R&S®CW2SFC-U
Extended Warranty with Calibration Coverage, three years R&S®CW3SFC R&S®CW3SFC-U
Extended Warranty with Calibration Coverage, four years R&S®CW4SFC R&S®CW4SFC-U
Your local Rohde & Schwarz expert will help you determine the optimum solution for your requirements.
To find your nearest Rohde & Schwarz representative, visit
Designation Type Order No.
R&S®SFC
Base unit R&S®SFC 2115.3510.02
Extensions
Frequency Extension,
30 MHz to 3 GHz
R&S®SFC-K83 2115.5759.02
Electronic Attenuator,
0 dB to +110 dB
R&S®SFC-K84 2115.5736.02
AWGN Noise Generator R&S®SFC-K40 2115.5794.02
Digital I/Q Input R&S®SFC-K80 2115.5771.02
Coder Extension Board R&S®SFC-B15 2115.5836.02
Designation Type Order No.
R&S®SFC-U
Base unit R&S®SFC-U 2115.3540.02
Extensions
Frequency Extension,
30 MHz to 3 GHz
R&S®SFC-U-K83 2115.5742.02
Electronic Attenuator,
0 dB to +110 dB
R&S®SFC-U-K84 2115.5720.02
AWGN Noise Generator R&S®SFC-U-K40 2115.5788.02
Digital I/Q Input R&S®SFC-U-K80 2115.5765.02
Coder Extension Board included in R&S®SFC-U base unit
SFC_SFC-U_bro_en_5214-5910-12_v0201.indd   7 29.08.2013   14:44:20
About Rohde & Schwarz
Rohde & Schwarz is an independent group of companies